
2013 SAN DIEGO STATE AZTEC BASEBALL SCHEDULE
        DATE                                                             OPPONENT                                                    SITE                                                             TIME

        Friday, February 15....................................at San Diego.............................................San Diego, Calif.....................................7:00 p.m.
        Saturday, February 16...............................at San Diego.............................................San Diego, Calif. ...................................6:00 p.m.
        Sunday, February 17 .................................at San Diego.............................................San Diego, Calif. ...................................1:00 p.m.
        Thursday, February 21 ..............................Oregon State ............................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................6:00 p.m.
        Friday, February 22....................................Oregon State ............................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................6:00 p.m.
        Saturday, February 23...............................Oregon State ............................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................1:00 p.m.
        Sunday, February 24 .................................Oregon State ............................................Tony Gwynn Stadium..........................12:00 p.m.
        Tuesday, February 26................................at Santa Clara ..........................................Santa Clara, Calif. .................................6:00 p.m.
        Wednesday, February 27 ..........................at Santa Clara ..........................................Santa Clara, Calif. .................................2:00 p.m.
        Friday, March 1 ..........................................Seton Hall .................................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................6:00 p.m.
        Saturday, March 2 .....................................Seton Hall .................................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................1:00 p.m.
        Sunday, March 3........................................Seton Hall .................................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................1:00 p.m.
        Thursday, March 7.....................................at Arkansas ..............................................Fayetteville, Ark. ....................................6:05 p.m.
        Friday, March 8 ..........................................at Arkansas ..............................................Fayetteville, Ark. ....................................3:05 p.m.
        Saturday, March 9 .....................................at Arkansas ..............................................Fayetteville, Ark...................................11:30 a.m.
        Sunday, March 10 .....................................at Arkansas ..............................................Fayetteville, Ark...................................12:05 p.m.
        Tuesday, March 12 ....................................at UC Irvine...............................................Irvine, Calif. ...........................................6:00 p.m.
        Friday, March 15........................................at Fresno State* ......................................Fresno, Calif. .........................................6:35 p.m.
        Saturday, March 16 ...................................at Fresno State* ......................................Fresno, Calif. .........................................6:35 p.m.
        Sunday, March 17......................................at Fresno State* ......................................Fresno, Calif. .........................................1:05 p.m.
        Tuesday, March 19 ....................................Long Beach State ....................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................6:00 p.m.
        Friday, March 22........................................UNLV*.......................................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................6:00 p.m.
        Saturday, March 23...................................UNLV*.......................................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................2:00 p.m.
        Sunday, March 24......................................UNLV*.......................................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................1:00 p.m.
        Thursday, March 28 ..................................at New Mexico* .......................................Albuquerque, N.M.................................6:00 p.m.
        Friday, March 29........................................at New Mexico* .......................................Albuquerque, N.M.................................6:00 p.m.
        Saturday, March 30...................................at New Mexico* .......................................Albuquerque, N.M.................................1:00 p.m.
        Monday, April 1 ..........................................UC Riverside.............................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................6:00 p.m.
        Tuesday, April 2..........................................at UC Riverside.........................................Riverside, Calif. .....................................6:00 p.m.
        Friday, April 5 .............................................Nevada* ...................................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................6:00 p.m.
        Saturday, April 6 ........................................Nevada* ...................................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................2:00 p.m.
        Sunday, April 7...........................................Nevada* ...................................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................1:00 p.m.
        Tuesday, April 9..........................................at Long Beach State ................................Long Beach, Calif..................................6:00 p.m.
        Friday, April 12 ...........................................at Air Force*.............................................Colorado Springs, Colo. ........................3:00 p.m.
        Saturday, April 13 ......................................at Air Force*.............................................Colorado Springs, Colo. ........................1:00 p.m.
        Sunday, April 14.........................................at Air Force*.............................................Colorado Springs, Colo.......................12:00 p.m.
        Friday, April 19 ...........................................at UNLV*...................................................Las Vegas, Nev......................................6:00 p.m.
        Saturday, April 20 ......................................at UNLV*...................................................Las Vegas, Nev......................................2:00 p.m.
        Sunday, April 21.........................................at UNLV*...................................................Las Vegas, Nev......................................1:00 p.m.
        Tuesday, April 23 .......................................UC Irvine ...................................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................6:00 p.m.
        Friday, April 26 ...........................................Fresno State*...........................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................6:00 p.m.
        Saturday, April 27 ......................................Fresno State*...........................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................2:00 p.m.
        Sunday, April 28.........................................Fresno State*...........................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................1:00 p.m.
        Monday, April 29........................................San Francisco...........................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................3:00 p.m.
        Friday, May 3..............................................at Nevada*...............................................Reno, Nev. .............................................6:00 p.m.
        Saturday, May 4 .........................................at Nevada*...............................................Reno, Nev. .............................................1:00 p.m.
        Sunday, May 5 ...........................................at Nevada*...............................................Reno, Nev. .............................................1:00 p.m.
        Tuesday, May 7 ..........................................at UC Riverside.........................................Riverside, Calif. .....................................6:00 p.m.
        Friday, May 10............................................Air Force* .................................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................6:00 p.m.
        Saturday, May 11.......................................Air Force* .................................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................1:00 p.m.
        Sunday, May 12 .........................................Air Force* .................................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................1:00 p.m.
        Thursday, May 16 ......................................New Mexico*............................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................6:00 p.m.
        Friday, May 17............................................New Mexico*............................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................6:00 p.m.
        Saturday, May 18.......................................New Mexico*............................................Tony Gwynn Stadium ............................2:00 p.m.
        Wednesday-Sunday, May 22-26...............Mountain West Tournament ...................Fresno, Calif. ...................................................TBA

*Mountain West game


